—_

© © N o A W N

—
©

Position

Tax Collector Clerk Il
Tax Collector Clerk Il
Tax Collector Clerk Il
Tax Collector Clerk Il
Tax Collector Clerk Il
Extra Help Student Intern
Tax Collector Clerk Il
Extra Help Tax Clerk
Extra Help Tax Clerk
Extra Help Tax Clerk

Other Positions Held County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Department
Tax Collector
Tax Collector
Tax Collector
Tax Collector
Tax Collector
Tax Collector
Tax Collector
Tax Collector
Tax Collector

Tax Collector

Total Wages

$43,484
$41,606
$35,308
$30,000
$23,668
$17,600
$12,163
$3,820
$1,430
$130



