	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Tax Collector Clerk II		Merced County	Tax Collector	\$43,484
2.	Tax Collector Clerk II		Merced County	Tax Collector	\$41,606
3.	Tax Collector Clerk II		Merced County	Tax Collector	\$35,308
4.	Tax Collector Clerk III		Merced County	Tax Collector	\$30,000
5.	Tax Collector Clerk III		Merced County	Tax Collector	\$23,668
6.	Extra Help Student Intern		Merced County	Tax Collector	\$17,600
7.	Tax Collector Clerk II		Merced County	Tax Collector	\$12,163
8.	Extra Help Tax Clerk		Merced County	Tax Collector	\$3,820
9.	Extra Help Tax Clerk		Merced County	Tax Collector	\$1,430
10.	Extra Help Tax Clerk		Merced County	Tax Collector	\$130